COMPANY SHUTTLE BUS
TIMETABLE ROUTE MAP

shuttle bus timetable (Xinlibao Road-Zhonghai Huanyu Ti:

outbound return journey

Xinlibao Road 7:30 China Overseas World S

Xintai Street 1:35 Minglian East Road AEal

Dongxin Road 7:40 Nujiang Street HH44
Sunning Street = 7:45 Liaoshen Second Street = ####
Tanglin West Road 7:50 Northeast Main Road EEEE:
Bajiazi 1:55 Beihai Street HH44

Dongmao Road 8:00 Zhulin Road HHH4
Zhulin Road 8:05 Dongmao Road Hen

Beihai Street 8:10 Bajiazi HiHH
Northeast Main Road 8:15 Tanglin West Road #4484
Jaoshen Second Street ©  8:20 Sunning Street = ####
Nujiang Street 8:25 Dongxin Road Hitn
Minglian East Road 8:30 Xintai Street HH44
China Overseas World = 8:40 Xinlibao Road HiH#H

! |



